Types Report

Client NRDC-01

RDC Template (Old)

Glenn Middlemiss

Report Date: 8/12/2004

San Francisco Nevada
United States
Type Description Action Plan

48  Alarm High Priority Alarm
49  Lock Up Closing (Set), No Alarm
50 Open Up Opening (Unset), No Alarm
51 Emergency High Priority Alarm
52  Telemetry 1 High Priority Alarm
53  Telemetry 2 High Priority Alarm
54  Telemetry 3 High Priority Alarm
55 Telemetry 4 High Priority Alarm
138 Low Battery High Priority Alarm
139 Low Battery Restore Restoral, No Alarm
140  Customer Test Zone Info, No Alarm
141 Engineer Test Zone Info, No Alarm
142 Customer Duress High Priority Alarm
143 Customer Error System Alarm
144  Medical Alert High Priority Alarm
145 Power Up Restoral, No Alarm
146  Fire Alarm High Priority Alarm
147  Fridge Alarm High Priority Alarm
148  Status Lock Closing (Set), No Alarm
149  Status Lock Closing (Set), No Alarm
150 Status Lock Closing (Set), No Alarm
151  Status Lock Closing (Set), No Alarm
152 Status Lock Closing (Set), No Alarm
153  Status Lock Closing (Set), No Alarm
154  Status Lock Closing (Set), No Alarm
155  Status Lock Closing (Set), No Alarm
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
188
191
65,000
65,001
65,002
65,003
65,005
65,006
65,007
65,009
65,012
65,020
65,021
65,022
65,023
65,024
65,025
65,026
65,027
65,028
65,029
65,030
65,031

Status Open

Status Open

Status Open

Status Open

Status Open

Status Open

Status Open

Status Open

Telemetry 5

Telemetry 8

Receiver in error has Restored
Client Late to close

No signals received from client
Receiver Failure

Manual Paging Signal
Pager/Email Failure

Client Unset out of hours
IRFast descript logged without details
Caller ID logged

Polling Restore

Polling Failure

IRFast No description logged

Change of Logs
Successful Send

Alarm no restoral received
Bad checksum in signal
Comm port error

Bad caller ID

Opening (Unset), No Alarm
Opening (Unset), No Alarm
Opening (Unset), No Alarm
Opening (Unset), No Alarm
Opening (Unset), No Alarm
Opening (Unset), No Alarm
Opening (Unset), No Alarm
Opening (Unset), No Alarm
High Priority Alarm

High Priority Alarm
Restoral, No Alarm

Low Priority Alarm

System Alarm

System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm

Low Priority Alarm

System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
Restoral, No Alarm

System Alarm

System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm

System Alarm

System Alarm

System Alarm
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65,032
65,046
65,047
65,050
65,051
65,052
65,053
65,054
65,055
65,056
65,057
65,058
65,059
65,061
65,062
65,063
65,064
65,065
65,066
65,067
65,068
65,069
65,070
65,071
65,072

Bad unrecognised data

Start of listen in

End of listen in

Multi-knock

Late to open

Early to close

Email error

Poll signal

Receiver error message

Attend report

Publishing failed

Publishing restored

Attend report complete

Task dropped off network

Task restored

Slave dropped off network
Slave restored

Archive of current log was successful
Archive of current log has failed
Archive clean was successful
Archive clean has failed

WWW archive was successful
WWW archive has failed
Automatic Data Backup was successful

Automatic Data Backup has failed

System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Low Priority Alarm
Low Priority Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm
Restoral, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm
Restoral, No Alarm
System Alarm
Restoral, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm

System Alarm
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